Luftgewehr / Oberliga Sud

Wettkampfplan
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Datum

04.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
06.10.2024
11.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
19.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
26.10.2024
01.11.2024
02.11.2024
02.11.2024
02.11.2024
15.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
17.11.2024
22.11.2024

Uhr

20:00
15:00
17:30
10:00
20:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
14:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
20:00
12:00
15:00
17:30
20:00
12:00
14:00
10:00
20:00

Heimverein
SG Klein-Zimmern
SV Lengfeld
SV Grof3-Zimmern
Farther SV
SG Klein-Zimmern
SV Lampertheim
SV Oberstedten Il
SV Lengfeld
SV Oberstedten Il
Farther SV
SV Grof3-Zimmern
SV Assmannshausen
SV Assmannshausen
SG Neu-Isenburg
SV Lengfeld
SV Grol3-Zimmern
SG Klein-Zimmern
SG Neu-Isenburg
SV Lampertheim
Firther SV

SV Assmannshausen

Gastverein
SG Neu-Isenburg
SV Oberstedten I
SV Lampertheim
SV Assmannshausen
SV Gro3-Zimmern
SG Neu-Isenburg
SV Assmannshausen
Farther SV
SV Lampertheim
SG Klein-Zimmern
SV Lengfeld
SG Neu-Isenburg
SG Klein-Zimmern
Farther SV
SV Lampertheim
SV Oberstedten Il
SV Lengfeld
SV Oberstedten Il
SV Assmannshausen
SV Grol3-Zimmern
SV Grol3-Zimmern

E-Pkt.
0:5
1:4
3:2
4:1
0:5
1:4
4:1
2:3
1:4
5:0
3:2
1:4
4:1
0:5
2:3
5:0
0:5
1:4
3:2
5:0
1:4

M-Pkt.
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
0:2
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
0:2



DG Datum Uhr Heimverein Gastverein E-Pkt. M-Pkt.

6 23.11.2024 12:00 SG Neu-Isenburg SV Lengfeld 3:2 2.0
6 23.11.2024 14:00 SV Lampertheim Further SV 0:5 0:2
6 23.11.2024 14:00 SG Klein-Zimmern SV Oberstedten Il 2:3 0:2
7  07.12.2024 14:00 Farther SV SV Oberstedten Il 3:2 2:0
7 07.12.2024 14:00 SV Lampertheim SG Klein-Zimmern 5:0 2.0
7 07.12.2024 15:00 SV Lengfeld SV Assmannshausen 3:2 2.0
7 07.12.2024 17:30 SV Grof3-Zimmern SG Neu-Isenburg 4:1 2:0



Liga Tabelle

VeNTr. Verein Ringe E-Pkte. M-Pkte.
1. 3831 Firther SV 10.752 30:5 14:0
2. 3701 SV GroR-Zimmern 10.632 24:11 12:2
3. 3419 SG Neu-Isenburg 10.534 18:17 8:6
4. 3510 SV Oberstedten Il 10.496 18:17 8:6
5. 3832 SV Lampertheim 10.485 18:17 8:6
6. 3724 SV Lengfeld 10.576 17:18 4:10
7. 3121 SV Assmannshausen 10.420 12:23 2:12
8. 3706 SG Klein-Zimmern 10.142 3:32 0:14



http://www.hassia-fuerth.de
http://www.svtell-gross-zimmern.de
http://www.sgni.de
http://www.svoberstedten.de
http://www.sv66-lengfeld.de/
https://sva1958ev.wixsite.com/start
http://www.hubertus-klein-zimmern.de/
http://www.tcpdf.org

